

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7700/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2007 in CRP No. 5537/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRITPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7707 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajneesh Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay A

ggarwal)

ter

Court Master

Court Mas