

T

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7700/2007

PRITPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUDARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7707 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 02/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.M. Sarin,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Ms. Gagan Deep Kaur,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that they have got
dasti notice on 20.4.2008. They have to disclose the outcome of
dasti service before 7.7.2008.

List the matter on 7.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar